

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS-COM/504/2024
[Old No. CS/92/2023]
IA No. GA-COM/2/2025

JEJU METALS PVT. LTD.
-VS-
YES BANK LTD.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: September 11, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Moti Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
... for the plaintiff

1. Though the matter is listed under the heading "Framing of Issues" but the Learned Counsel for the plaintiff submits that the plaintiff has filed an application being GA-COM/2/2025 praying for leave to disclose additional documents.
2. In view of the submission made by the Counsel for the plaintiff, let the matter be placed in the list of New Motion on 19th November, 2025.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)